tecpro
electronics
tecpro electronics vertriebs gmbh / hanns-martin-schleyer-str.18a / d - 47877 willich / telefon: 02154-426636 / telefax: 02154-426663
internet: http://www.tecpro.net / email: info@tecpro.net
Asynchronous StaticRAMs
SRAMs
Lyontek
yonte

tecpro electronics vertriebs gmbh / hanns-martin-schleyer-str.18a / d - 47877 willich / telefon: 02154-426636 / telefax: 02154-426663
internet: http://www.tecpro.net / email: info@tecpro.net
ORDERING INFORMATION
LY 62 L 102416 U V - WW XX Y Z
Packing Type
Blank: Tube or Tray
T: Tape Reel
Temperature Range
Power Type
LL : Ultra Low Power
SL : Special Ultra Low Power
L : Green Package
Package Type
S : 32-pin 450 mil SOP
L : 32-pin 8 mm x 20 mm TSOP-I
R : 32-pin 8 mm x 13.4 mm STSOP
G : 36-ball 6 mm x 8 mm TFBGA
P : 32-pin 600 mil P-DIP
M : 44-pin 400 mll TSOP-II
Blank: 5V
L: 3,3 V
W: 2,7 ~ 3,3V
Blank: (Commercial) 0°C ~ 70°C
E : (Extended) -20°C ~ +80°C
I : (Industrial) -40°C ~ +85°C
L: Low Power
Access Time(Speed)
Lead Information
Device Number
Operating Voltage
Product Type
61: High Speed SRAM
62: Low Power SRAM
65: High Speed Low Power SRAM
tecpro electronics vertriebs gmbh / hanns-martin-schleyer-str.18a / d - 47877 willich / telefon: 02154-426636 / telefax: 02154-426663
internet: http://www.tecpro.net / email: info@tecpro.net
28 SOJ
32 SOJ
28 SOP
32 SOP
28 PDIP
32 PDIP
28/32 STSOP
28/32 TSOP-I
48 TSOP-I
32 TSOP-II
44 TSOP-II
36B/48B TFBGA
8/10 MSOP
8/14/16 SOP
28/32 SOP
28/32 SOJ
14/20 TSSOP
28/32 STSOP
28/32/48 TSOP-I
32 TSOP-II
44 TSOP-II
36B/48B TFBGA
8/10 DFN
16 QFN
9B/18B WCSP
Packing Instruction
Tube and Tray Unit Quantity
Product Description
25 ea / Tube 2,500 ea / 100 Tube / Box 10,000 ea / 4 Box / CTN
22 ea / Tube 2,200 ea / 100 Tube / Box 8,800 ea / 4 Box / CTN
25 ea / Tube 2,500 ea / 100 Tube / Box 10,000 ea / 4 Box / CTN
22 ea / Tube 2,200 ea / 100 Tube / Box 8,800 ea / 4 Box / CTN
15 ea / Tube 600 ea / 40 Tube / Box 2,400 ea / 4 Box / CTN
13 ea / Tube 520 ea / 40 Tube / Box 2,080 ea / 4 Box / CTN
234 ea / Tray 2,340 ea / 10 Tray / Box 14,040 ea / 6 Box / CTN
156 ea / Tray 1,560 ea / 10 Tray / Box 9,360 ea / 6 Box / CTN
96 ea / Tray 960 ea / 10 Tray / Box 3,840 ea / 6 Box / CTN